\/) W@S@C@Ktasﬂ daal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 3251 + FASSI 660RA .26.HE 6x Extensions + 4x
JIB + 8x4 + remote

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Betriebsstd.
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Tragkraft

Mastsektionen

Beschreibung
WDB96404110232229

Kranwagen
2018

232229

WDB96404110232229

8x4

4
Automatik
240.418 km
Diesel
5.147 h
Euro 6

375 kW (510 PK)
36.900 kg
12.645 kg
24.255 kg
4.000 kg

10



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

