

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 3251 + FASSI 660RA .26.HE 6x Extensions + 4x JIB + 8x4 + remote

Konstruktion	Kranwagen
Baujahr	2018
ld	232229
Fahrzeug- identifizierungsnummer	WDB96404110232229
Radformel	8x4
Anzahl der achsen	4
Getriebe	Automatik
Kilometerstand	240.418 km
Kraftstoffart	Diesel
Betriebsstd.	5.147 h
Schadstoffklasse	Euro 6
Leistung	375 kW (510 PK)
Bruttogewicht	36.900 kg
Nutzlast	12.645 kg
Gewicht	24.255 kg
Tragkraft	4.000 kg
Mastsektionen	10















Beschreibung

WDB96404110232229